Certificate

This is to certify that the project entitled " consumer Behaviour Towards Sustainable Practices" submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science /Arts & Social Sciences /Commerce is benefited work carried out by Ms. Kabya Samal and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Dr. Sulekha Ojha

Sr. Asst Professor Department of Fashion & Textiles

Rordhe

Dr. Radha Kashyap (Head, Department of Fashion & Textiles)



Telephone : 91-141-2400160-161 Fax : 91-141-2395494 Web : www.lisuniv.ac.in

Web : www.lisuniv.ac.in Email : icg@lisuniv.ac.in

Certificate

This is to certify that the project entitle " Developing range of kitchen linen using upcycling and behavior towards upcycled products " submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Chhaya Khandelwal and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Roudhe

Dr. Radha Kashyap Head & Supervisor, Department of Fashion & Textiles



Telephone : 91-141-2400160-161 Fax : 91-141-2395494 Web : www.iisuniv.ac.in

Email : lcg@lisuniv.ac.in

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitle "DEVELOPMENT OF WESTERN WEAR USING CHURU FRESCO PAINTINGS THROUGH BLOCK PRINTING "

is submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Arts & Social Sciences is benefited work carried out by Ms. Pooja Marodia and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

bareh

Dr. Radha Kashyap

(Head, Department of Fashion & Textiles)

Dr. Vipin Kumari (Supervisor)

(Assistant Professor)

Dept. of Fashion & Textile

Ms Neetu

(Co. Supervisor)

Dept. of Fashion & Textiles



Telephone : 91-141-2400160-161 Fax : 91-141-2395494

Web Email

: www.iisuniv.ac.in : icg@iisuniv.ac.in

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitle "**REVIVAL OF ROGAN ART MOTIFS FOR CONTEMPORARY USE** " submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Surbhi Jain and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Readhl

Dr. Radha Kashyap (Head, Department of Fashion & Textiles)

D umari

(Assistant Professor) Supervisor



IISU Campus, Gurukul Marg SFS, Mansarovar, Jaipur 302020

INDIA

Telephone: 91-141-2400160-161 Fax- 91-141-2395497 Email: icg@iisuniv.ac.in

Certificate

This is to be certify that the Project entitled "Design & development bags using motifs of gond painting" submitted to the department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (Deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in fulfilment foe the degree of Masters of Arts & Social Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Arti Sharma and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

hadhe

Dr. Radha Kashyap

(Head, Department of Fashion & Textiles)

Dr. Sunetra Datt (Supervisor)

(Senior Assistant Professor) Dept. of Fashion & Textiles



Telephone: 91-141-2400160-161 Fax- 91-141-2395497

Web: <u>www.iisuniv.ac.in</u> Email: icg@iisuniv.ac.in

Certificate

This is to be certify that the Project entitled "Adaptation of blue pottery motifs into gota work of Jaipur" submitted to the department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (Deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in fulfilment foe the degree of Masters of Arts & Social Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Vaidika Yadav and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Roder

Dr. Radha Kashyap (Head, Department of Fashion & Textiles)

Ms. Garima Tiwari (Supervisor) Assistant professor



Telephone : 91-141-2400160-161 Fax : 91-141-2395494

Web Email

: www.iisuniv.ac.in : icg@lisuniv.ac.in

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitle **'Development of men's kurtas using Thewa** Jewellery motif' submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfillment for the degree of Masters of Arts & Social Sciences is benefited work carried out by Ms. Nidhi Garg and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Radhe

Dr.Radha Kashyap Head, Department of Fashion & Textiles

011

Ms.Garima Tiwari (Supervisor) (Assistant Professor) Dept.of Fashion & Textiles

pusar

Ms.Harshita Bhown (Co-Supervisor) (Assistant Professor) Dept.of Fashion & Textiles



Wed :www.iisuniv.ac.in

161

Email: icg@iisuniv.ac.in

IISU Campus, Gurukul marg SFS, Mansarovar, Jaipur 302020 INDIA Telephone: 91-141-2400160-

Fax- 91-141-2395497

CARTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitles" Developing range of Khadi Shawls using applique work products' submitted to the Department of fashion & textile, IIS (deemed to be University), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Arts & social Science is benefited work carried out by Ms Kiran Sharma and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

hout

Dr. Radha Kashyap (Head, Department of Fashion & Textiles

Dr. Amandeep Kaur (Supervisor) (Senior Assistant Professor) Dept. of Fashion Textiles



 Telephone
 : 91-141-2400160-161

 Fax
 : 91-141-2395494

 Web
 : www.lisuniv.ac.in

 Email
 : icg@ilsuniv.ac.in

Certificate

This is to certify that the Project entitle "Developing Extendable Apparel- Clothes that grow with the Growing Ones" submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Kirtika Rathore and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

hadhe

Dr. Radha Kashyap Head & Supervisor, Department of Fashion & Textiles

Ms. Neetu Saini Co-Supervisor



 Telephone
 : 91-141-2400160-161

 Fax
 : 91-141-2395494

 Web
 : www.iisuniv.ac.in

 Email
 : icg@iisuniv.ac.in

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitles "Development of Eco-Printed Garments" submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Parul and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

hardhe

Dr. Radha Kashyap

Head, Department of Fashion & Textiles

Ms. Poorvi Agarwal

Assistant Professor

Dept. of Fashion & Textiles



Telephone : 91-141-2400160-161 Fax : 91-141-2395494

Web : Email :

: www.iisuniv.ac.in : icg@iisuniv.ac.in

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitles "Development of Nehru Jackets for Men using Aipan Art Motifs with Mirror work" submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Preksha and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

hadhe

Dr. Radha Kashyap Head, Department of Fashion & Textiles

Ms. Poorvi Agarwal (Supervisor) Assistant Professor Dept. of Fashion & Textiles

Dr. Sulekha Ojha (Co-Supervisor) Senior Assistant Professor Dept. of Fashion & Textiles